
Class 

Nursery 

Letter No...Asa99/lo3-2 

to 

KGII 
1s to 5th 

6th to 8th 

9th & 10th 

PT. RAMLAL SHARMA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

11th & 12th 

Harda Bypass Road, Rasuliya, Narmadapuram (M.P.) 461001 
Emall : ptrlssharma@yahoo.in, Web site : www.rlshbd.in, Mob. : 6264778309 

Admission 

Fee, only 
for New 

Student 

4000 

4000 

4000 

Affliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi, Affiliation No. 1030731 

4000 

4000 

Pt. Ramlal Sharma English Medium School 

1st 
Installment 
Before 20th 

of June 

4000 

4700 

5400 

7100 

10000 

CHAIRMAN 

Fee Structure 
2024-25 

2nd 
Installment 
(Before 20th 

of Sept.) 

2400 

2700 

3000 

4200 

4800 

Pt. Ramlal Sharma Shiksha Samiti 

Narmadapuram (M.P.) 

3rd 
Installmnent 
(Before 20th 

of Dec.) 

2400 

2700 

3000 

4200 

4800 

4th 
Installment 

(Before 20th 
of Feb.) 

2400 

2700 

3000 

4200 

4800 

Date 

Total 
Fee 
(New 
Student) 

15200 

18400 

Total 
Fee 

16800 12800 

Prinsiest 

11200 

23700 19700 

14400 

28400 24400 

Pt. Ranttharma 
English idium Schoo! 
C.B.SE. All No:-1 0721 

Rasuliya Narmadapuiam (V.P) 
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