PT. RAMLAL SHARMA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi, Affiliation No. 1030731

Harda Bypass Road, Rasuliya, Narmadapuram (M.P.) 461001

Email: ptrlssharma@yahoo.in, Web site: www.rlshbd.in, Mob.: 6264778309

Letter No.: ... \(\s\ \) 499/2023-24

Date: 22/3/24

Pt. Ramlal Sharma English Medium School Fee Structure 2024-25

Class	Admission Fee, only for New Student	1st Installment Before 20th of June	2 nd Installment (Before 20 th of Sept.)	3rd Installment (Before 20 th of Dec.)	4 th Installment (Before 20 th of Feb.)	Total Fee (New Student)	Total Fee
Nursery to KG II	4000	4000	2400	2400	2400	15200	11200
1st to 5th	4000	4700	2700	2700	2700	16800	12800
6 th to 8 th	4000	5400	3000	3000	3000	18400	14400
9th & 10th	4000	7100	4200	4200	4200	23700	19700
11 th & 12 th	4000	10000	4800	4800	4800	28400	24400

CHAIRMAN

Pt. Ramlal Sharma Shiksha Samiti
Narmadapuram (M.P.)